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Poř. St.č. Jmeno Vozidlo Jízda č 1Penalizace Jízda č 2Penalizace Jízda č 3Penalizace Jízda č 4Penalizace Čas Rozdíl

  Skupina : A1  

1 139 Ouředník Matěj Škoda Fabia 1:45.465 2.000 1:42.592 4.000 1:44.180 8.000 1:43.466 4.000 7:13.703

2 40 Horn Karel Peugeot 309 1:49.989 1:48.977 2.000 1:46.461 2.000 1:44.138 4.000 7:17.565 3.862

3 136 Behenský Václav Trabant 601 1:48.519 1:48.806 1:56.891 1:49.562 7:23.778 10.075

4 115 Sladovník Václav Škoda Fabia 1:53.827 1:51.636 1:51.442 4.000 1:51.422 2.000 7:34.327 20.624

5 140 Franz Antonín Škoda Fabia 1:50.180 1:50.185 4.000 1:49.335 2.000 1:51.944 8.000 7:35.644 21.941

6 116 Sýkora Lukáš Škoda Fabia 1:55.255 2.000 1:48.742 6.000 1:51.883 1:53.391 2.000 7:39.271 25.568

7 9 Zajíček Roman Škoda Felicia 1:56.972 2.000 1:54.285 1:55.957 1:53.059 4.000 7:46.273 32.570

8 93 Žitník Jakub Škoda Fabia com 2:00.152 1:59.313 4.000 1:58.000 1:58.323 2.000 8:01.788 48.085

9 92 Hodanová Adéla Škoda Felicia 1:58.245 4.000 1:57.309 4.000 1:58.613 2.000 2:00.132 4.000 8:08.299 54.596

10 146 Prokopec Václav Fiat 300 1:52.367 4.000 1:51.381 26.000 1:53.692 6.000 1:49.726 6.000 8:09.166 55.463

11 78 Fux Martin Škoda Felicia 1:54.753 24.000 1:53.434 2.000 2:04.419 40.000 1:54.206 4.000 8:56.812 1:43.109

12 59 Svěchota Vladimír Škoda Fabia 2:02.613 54.000 2:05.473 2:02.985 28.000 1:59.876 4.000 9:36.947 2:23.244

  Skupina : A2  

1 90 Svoboda Petr Mazda MX-5 1:44.482 6.000 1:44.195 1:43.085 1:43.599 7:01.361

2 44 Vlas Lukáš Suzuki Swift 1:44.441 6.000 1:43.118 1:41.947 1:42.531 6.000 7:04.037 2.676

3 145 Kovář Jan Seat  Leon 1.9 1:49.480 2.000 1:44.335 2.000 1:44.862 6.000 1:44.750 7:13.427 12.066

4 124 Tluček Vojtěch Dodge Neon 1:47.248 4.000 1:53.463 4.000 1:45.028 8.000 1:46.108 4.000 7:31.847 30.486

5 77 Tančous Tomáš Fiat Barchetta 1:53.313 1:53.381 1:55.419 1:57.681 7:39.794 38.433

6 51 Boučková Lucie Audi TT 1:49.710 10.000 1:47.156 16.000 1:47.674 14.000 1:49.194 16.000 8:09.734 1:08.373

7 15 Svoboda Jan Mazda MX5 1:51.436 44.000 1:54.442 2.000 1:51.300 1:48.359 8:11.537 1:10.176

8 67 Staňková Ema Ford Puma 2:17.077 2:07.783 26.000 2:10.196 2.000 2:08.092 8.000 9:19.148 2:17.787

9 150 Zajícová Linda Seat Leon 2:53.445 2:45.380 4.000 2:45.691 4.000 2:42.752 11:15.268 4:13.907

10 148 Korous Šimon Ford Focus 2:30.051 44.000 1:55.388 1:08.000 2:02.301 22.000 2:01.755 50.000 11:33.495 4:32.134

11 91 Staňková Adéla Ford Puma 3:06.378 2.000 3:01.734 4.000 2:51.085 4.000 2:50.843 6.000 12:06.040 5:04.679

12 130 Sovová Rozárie Ford Puma 3:22.826 2.000 3:00.435 2.000 2:52.160 2.000 2:46.747 4.000 12:12.168 5:10.807

  Skupina : L1  

1 4 Forman Tomáš Škoda 110 R 1:34.344 1:34.262 2.000 1:33.624 2.000 1:35.006 6:21.236

2 24 Zajíc Jaromír Trabant 601 1:43.418 1:41.827 1:41.700 1:42.369 6:49.314 28.078

3 29 Votava Jan Trabant 601 1:44.083 1:42.947 1:42.428 1:43.165 6:52.623 31.387

4 1 Štípek Václav Škoda 136 Rapid 1:44.592 1:42.766 1:45.814 1:42.696 6:55.868 34.632

5 20 Horn Václav ml. Peugeot 309 1:44.359 1:44.672 1:42.090 2.000 1:42.757 2.000 6:57.878 36.642

6 25 Štípek Pavel Ing. Škoda 136 Rapid 1:47.164 1:45.941 2.000 1:43.648 1:44.947 7:03.700 42.464

7 43 Hodan Lukáš Škoda Felicia 1:52.436 4.000 1:50.657 2.000 1:51.783 2.000 1:48.689 2.000 7:33.565 1:12.329

8 147 Teska Jiří Škoda Favorit 2:08.143 2:05.000 2.000 2:09.370 24.000 2:02.479 8:50.992 2:29.756

  Skupina : L2  

1 28 Zábran Martin Mazda MX-5 1:40.735 1:41.420 1:38.367 2.000 1:38.797 6:41.319

2 144 Paseka Pavel Honda Civic 1:35.928 6.000 1:37.245 4.000 1:36.484 4.000 1:35.850 4.000 6:43.507 2.188

3 53 Dorčíková MichaelaMini Cooper 1:44.716 2.000 1:44.331 2.000 1:42.981 2.000 1:41.317 6:59.345 18.026

4 71 Míšek Tomáš Mazda MX-5 1:45.625 2.000 1:42.817 2.000 1:43.331 2.000 1:41.361 4.000 7:03.134 21.815

5 21 Račák Pavel BMW 316 Ti 1:46.596 20.000 1:46.998 6.000 1:44.299 4.000 1:42.651 6.000 7:36.544 55.225

6 83 Šefrová Barbora Peugeot 206 1:54.089 2.000 1:54.511 2.000 1:51.454 2.000 1:51.155 2.000 7:39.209 57.890

7 41 Havlát Jan Ford Puma 1:59.774 2:00.351 1:58.000 1:57.398 7:55.523 1:14.204

8 122 Baštecký Radek Peugeot 206 2:00.667 2.000 1:56.102 8.000 1:57.120 2.000 1:56.872 2.000 8:04.761 1:23.442

9 7 Šefrová Šárka Peugeot 206 1:47.969 6.000 1:45.294 24.000 1:47.081 30.000 1:48.922 6.000 8:15.266 1:33.947

10 39 Míšek Patrik Mazda MX-5 2:06.140 2.000 1:57.241 4.000 1:57.596 2.000 2:03.238 8.000 8:20.215 1:38.896

  Skupina : S1  

1 46 Kovář Jan Renault Clio 1:43.542 4.000 1:41.171 4.000 1:39.727 4.000 1:40.366 4.000 7:00.806

2 82 Hlaváč Václav Renault Clio 1:44.375 10.000 1:43.339 2.000 1:43.544 4.000 1:42.363 6.000 7:15.621 14.815
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3 32 Vrabec Martin Toyota Yaris 1:43.370 4.000 1:47.098 4.000 1:48.558 1:45.104 6.000 7:18.130 17.324

4 75 Vachtl Jiří Trabant 601 1:59.649 2.000 2:00.126 1:58.250 2.000 1:58.395 8:00.420 59.614

  Skupina : S2  

1 2 Horn Václav ml. Mazda MX-5 1:34.774 1:34.649 2.000 1:35.000 2.000 1:31.587 2.000 6:22.010

2 10 Kasl David Opel Corsa 1:36.585 4.000 1:38.052 2.000 1:37.265 2.000 1:35.089 6.000 6:40.991 18.981

3 141 Rajchart Karel Renault Clio 1:43.859 1:41.237 2.000 1:43.110 2.000 1:43.163 6:55.369 33.359

4 17 Hlaváč Václav Seat Ibiza 1:43.892 6.000 1:43.526 1:43.913 2.000 1:42.428 7:01.759 39.749

5 26 Horn Václav st. Mazda MX-5 1:50.571 2.000 1:45.032 1:43.704 2.000 1:44.335 7:07.642 45.632

6 18 Kehart Jiří Renault Twingo 1:48.939 1:48.643 2.000 1:48.469 2.000 1:46.916 7:16.967 54.957

7 125 Kasl Roman Opel Corsa 1:42.419 6.000 1:42.690 2.000 1:42.898 20.000 1:42.074 4.000 7:22.081 1:00.071

8 16 Motyčka Petr Mazda MX-5 1:47.634 2.000 1:47.327 2.000 1:46.790 22.000 1:46.238 2.000 7:35.989 1:13.979

9 143 Brada Jaroslav Renault Twingo 2:10.500 1:47.804 2.000 1:50.835 24.000 1:48.762 8:03.901 1:41.891

10 131 Baxa Jiří Škoda Felicia 2:03.332 2:04.294 2.000 1:59.867 2:03.816 8:13.309 1:51.299

  motokary  

1 35 Šustr Adam Birel MaXteR IC 1:19.426 1:17.409 1:18.335 1:18.096 5:13.266

2 5 Bošek Václav Tony Kart Rotax 1:20.346 1:20.266 1:20.663 1:23.291 4.000 5:28.566 15.300

3 6 Šustr Jan Birel MaXteR IC 1:33.075 1:27.416 1:27.931 1:26.008 4.000 5:58.430 45.164

4 58 Mareš David MS Kart Mini 1:30.732 1:30.158 1:30.142 1:28.611 5:59.643 46.377

5 61 Žitník Jakub Motokára Honda 1:38.038 1:35.963 2.000 1:36.217 1:36.494 6:28.712 1:15.446

6 36 Bošek Václav ml Parolin Baby 1:33.201 20.000 1:33.485 2.000 1:36.858 1:32.536 6:38.080 1:24.814

7 34 Žitník Jan Motokára Honda 1:41.065 1:40.894 1:40.747 1:41.011 6:43.717 1:30.451

8 72 Hunčovský Ondřej Škoda Citigo-e 1:37.865 1:37.920 1:36.032 1:33.887 42.000 7:07.704 1:54.438

9 37 Kříž Antonín Motokára Honda 1:46.993 1:51.132 1:48.011 1:47.177 7:13.313 2:00.047

10 88 Veselý Jakub Motokára Honda 1:51.125 6.000 1:47.228 1:45.637 1:44.539 7:14.529 2:01.263

11 69 Kamitzová Ema Motokára Honda 2:10.663 1:46.760 1:45.264 1:50.977 7:33.664 2:20.398

12 149 Nováček Vilém Buggy 2:02.647 1:59.531 1:58.239 1:53.372 7:53.789 2:40.523

13 134 Kamitz David Motokára Honda 1:57.635 40.000 1:56.200 1:53.390 1:56.010 8:23.235 3:09.969

14 89 Šlehofer Lukáš Motokára Honda 1:54.067 1:02.000 1:50.839 1:22.000 1:49.074 1:00.000 1:46.622 1:00.000 11:44.602 6:31.336

15 132 Žitník Václav Havel Buggy 3:09.811 2:59.188 2:49.747 2:48.045 11:46.791 6:33.525

16 62 Žitník Pavel Havel Buggy 2:52.300 54.000 2:59.678 2:59.292 2:56.255 2.000 12:43.525 7:30.259

17 68 Horn Václav nejml. Buggy 3:02.681 3:06.014 3:16.480 20.000 3:10.460 2.000 12:57.635 7:44.369

18 31 Sporer Tadeáš Buggy 3:16.574 20.000 3:15.530 40.000 3:12.892 3:03.623 13:48.619 8:35.353

19 95 Horn Josef Buggy 3:24.420 40.000 3:27.789 42.000 3:10.158 3:02.731 14:27.098 9:13.832

  Junior : J1  

1 4 Forman Tomáš Škoda 110 R 1:34.344 1:34.262 2.000 1:33.624 2.000 1:35.006 6:21.236

2 90 Svoboda Petr Mazda MX-5 1:44.482 6.000 1:44.195 1:43.085 1:43.599 7:01.361 40.125

3 40 Horn Karel Peugeot 309 1:49.989 1:48.977 2.000 1:46.461 2.000 1:44.138 4.000 7:17.565 56.329

4 32 Vrabec Martin Toyota Yaris 1:43.370 4.000 1:47.098 4.000 1:48.558 1:45.104 6.000 7:18.130 56.894

5 93 Žitník Jakub Škoda Fabia com 2:00.152 1:59.313 4.000 1:58.000 1:58.323 2.000 8:01.788 1:40.552

6 92 Hodanová Adéla Škoda Felicia 1:58.245 4.000 1:57.309 4.000 1:58.613 2.000 2:00.132 4.000 8:08.299 1:47.063

7 39 Míšek Patrik Mazda MX-5 2:06.140 2.000 1:57.241 4.000 1:57.596 2.000 2:03.238 8.000 8:20.215 1:58.979

8 67 Staňková Ema Ford Puma 2:17.077 2:07.783 26.000 2:10.196 2.000 2:08.092 8.000 9:19.148 2:57.912

9 59 Svěchota Vladimír Škoda Fabia 2:02.613 54.000 2:05.473 2:02.985 28.000 1:59.876 4.000 9:36.947 3:15.711

10 150 Zajícová Linda Seat Leon 2:53.445 2:45.380 4.000 2:45.691 4.000 2:42.752 11:15.268 4:54.032

11 91 Staňková Adéla Ford Puma 3:06.378 2.000 3:01.734 4.000 2:51.085 4.000 2:50.843 6.000 12:06.040 5:44.804

12 130 Sovová Rozárie Ford Puma 3:22.826 2.000 3:00.435 2.000 2:52.160 2.000 2:46.747 4.000 12:12.168 5:50.932

  Junior : J2  

1 35 Šustr Adam Birel MaXteR IC 1:19.426 1:17.409 1:18.335 1:18.096 5:13.266

2 58 Mareš David MS Kart Mini 1:30.732 1:30.158 1:30.142 1:28.611 5:59.643 46.377

3 61 Žitník Jakub Motokára Honda 1:38.038 1:35.963 2.000 1:36.217 1:36.494 6:28.712 1:15.446

4 36 Bošek Václav ml Parolin Baby 1:33.201 20.000 1:33.485 2.000 1:36.858 1:32.536 6:38.080 1:24.814

5 34 Žitník Jan Motokára Honda 1:41.065 1:40.894 1:40.747 1:41.011 6:43.717 1:30.451
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6 37 Kříž Antonín Motokára Honda 1:46.993 1:51.132 1:48.011 1:47.177 7:13.313 2:00.047

7 88 Veselý Jakub Motokára Honda 1:51.125 6.000 1:47.228 1:45.637 1:44.539 7:14.529 2:01.263

8 69 Kamitzová Ema Motokára Honda 2:10.663 1:46.760 1:45.264 1:50.977 7:33.664 2:20.398

9 149 Nováček Vilém Buggy 2:02.647 1:59.531 1:58.239 1:53.372 7:53.789 2:40.523

10 134 Kamitz David Motokára Honda 1:57.635 40.000 1:56.200 1:53.390 1:56.010 8:23.235 3:09.969

11 89 Šlehofer Lukáš Motokára Honda 1:54.067 1:02.000 1:50.839 1:22.000 1:49.074 1:00.000 1:46.622 1:00.000 11:44.602 6:31.336

12 132 Žitník Václav Havel Buggy 3:09.811 2:59.188 2:49.747 2:48.045 11:46.791 6:33.525

13 62 Žitník Pavel Havel Buggy 2:52.300 54.000 2:59.678 2:59.292 2:56.255 2.000 12:43.525 7:30.259

14 68 Horn Václav nejml. Buggy 3:02.681 3:06.014 3:16.480 20.000 3:10.460 2.000 12:57.635 7:44.369

15 31 Sporer Tadeáš Buggy 3:16.574 20.000 3:15.530 40.000 3:12.892 3:03.623 13:48.619 8:35.353

16 95 Horn Josef Buggy 3:24.420 40.000 3:27.789 42.000 3:10.158 3:02.731 14:27.098 9:13.832

  Dámy   

1 53 Dorčíková MichaelaMini Cooper 1:44.716 2.000 1:44.331 2.000 1:42.981 2.000 1:41.317 6:59.345

2 69 Kamitzová Ema Motokára Honda 2:10.663 1:46.760 1:45.264 1:50.977 7:33.664 34.319

3 83 Šefrová Barbora Peugeot 206 1:54.089 2.000 1:54.511 2.000 1:51.454 2.000 1:51.155 2.000 7:39.209 39.864

4 92 Hodanová Adéla Škoda Felicia 1:58.245 4.000 1:57.309 4.000 1:58.613 2.000 2:00.132 4.000 8:08.299 1:08.954

5 51 Boučková Lucie Audi TT 1:49.710 10.000 1:47.156 16.000 1:47.674 14.000 1:49.194 16.000 8:09.734 1:10.389

6 7 Šefrová Šárka Peugeot 206 1:47.969 6.000 1:45.294 24.000 1:47.081 30.000 1:48.922 6.000 8:15.266 1:15.921

7 67 Staňková Ema Ford Puma 2:17.077 2:07.783 26.000 2:10.196 2.000 2:08.092 8.000 9:19.148 2:19.803

8 150 Zajícová Linda Seat Leon 2:53.445 2:45.380 4.000 2:45.691 4.000 2:42.752 11:15.268 4:15.923

9 91 Staňková Adéla Ford Puma 3:06.378 2.000 3:01.734 4.000 2:51.085 4.000 2:50.843 6.000 12:06.040 5:06.695

10 130 Sovová Rozárie Ford Puma 3:22.826 2.000 3:00.435 2.000 2:52.160 2.000 2:46.747 4.000 12:12.168 5:12.823

  Senior   

1 25 Štípek Pavel Ing. Škoda 136 Rapid 1:47.164 1:45.941 2.000 1:43.648 1:44.947 7:03.700

2 26 Horn Václav st. Mazda MX-5 1:50.571 2.000 1:45.032 1:43.704 2.000 1:44.335 7:07.642 3.942

3 125 Kasl Roman Opel Corsa 1:42.419 6.000 1:42.690 2.000 1:42.898 20.000 1:42.074 4.000 7:22.081 18.381

4 115 Sladovník Václav Škoda Fabia 1:53.827 1:51.636 1:51.442 4.000 1:51.422 2.000 7:34.327 30.627

  Ford  

1 41 Havlát Jan Ford Puma 1:59.774 2:00.351 1:58.000 1:57.398 7:55.523

2 67 Staňková Ema Ford Puma 2:17.077 2:07.783 26.000 2:10.196 2.000 2:08.092 8.000 9:19.148 1:23.625

3 91 Staňková Adéla Ford Puma 3:06.378 2.000 3:01.734 4.000 2:51.085 4.000 2:50.843 6.000 12:06.040 4:10.517

4 130 Sovová Rozárie Ford Puma 3:22.826 2.000 3:00.435 2.000 2:52.160 2.000 2:46.747 4.000 12:12.168 4:16.645

  Trabant  

1 24 Zajíc Jaromír Trabant 601 1:43.418 1:41.827 1:41.700 1:42.369 6:49.314

2 29 Votava Jan Trabant 601 1:44.083 1:42.947 1:42.428 1:43.165 6:52.623 3.309

3 136 Behenský Václav Trabant 601 1:48.519 1:48.806 1:56.891 1:49.562 7:23.778 34.464

4 75 Vachtl Jiří Trabant 601 1:59.649 2.000 2:00.126 1:58.250 2.000 1:58.395 8:00.420 1:11.106


